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AGENDA 
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Agriculture Building Conference Room • 2800 N Lincoln Blvd • Oklahoma City, OK 
Monday, October 3, 2022 – 9:30 a.m. 

 
 
1. Call to Order 

 
2. Roll call 

 
3. Pledge of Allegiance 

 
4. Discussion and possible approval of the September 12, 2022, regular meeting minutes. 

 
  5.      Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement Summary         
         (Exhibit #1) 

 
6.      Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #2) 

Discussion and possible ratification of the following new agreements: 
a. Natural Resources Conservation Service (OCC-771) to maintain a position with OCC 

that serves as a liaison for addressing water quality program needs in Oklahoma. The 
liaison/planner will coordinate and lead efforts to develop watershed plans and 
provide technical assistance that meet both NRCS and OCC needs. 
 

Discussion and possible action on the following new agreements: 
b. Oklahoma Office of Homeland Security (OCC-772) for continued support of the OK 

Maps Project in the Central Oklahoma Urban Area Security Initiative using GIS data 
to enhance the Oklahoma Spatial Data Infrastructure. This project is a key component 
in the ongoing effort to improve law enforcement information sharing in Oklahoma. 

c. Garvin Conservation District (OCC-773) to provide support for a conservation 
planner position within the Chickasaw Nation that can provide planning assistance to 
conservation districts within the Nation's boundaries. 
 

7. Discussion and possible approval of Conservation District Director Appointments                                               
       (Exhibit #3) 
 
8.    Discussion and Possible approval of Conservation District Joint Plans of Operation (Exhibit  

#4) 
        
9.    Out of State Travel Requests (Exhibit #5) 

Discussion and possible ratification of the following out of state travel request: 
a. Texas A&M AgriLife Research and Extension - Sustainable Ag Intensification Annual 

Meeting – September 20-21, 2022 – Lubbock, TX 
 

       Discussion and possible approval of the following out of state travel request: 
b. Kansas Association of Conservation Districts – Annual Meeting – November 20-22, 

2022 – Wichita, KS 
 
10.  Discussion and possible approval of the Commission’s FY2024 budget request. (Exhibit #6) 
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11.  Discussion and possible approval of Emergency Drought Program Cost Share Guidelines 

(Exhibit #7) 
 
12. Public Comments 
 
13.       New Business 
 
14.       Break (at option of the Chair) 
 
15.    Partnership Reports: 
          a. Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry 
          b. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service 
          c. Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts 
 
 16.    Status Reports: 
          a. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members 
          b. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff 

1. Trey Lam, Executive Director 
2. Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director 
3. Mike Sharp, Office of Geographic Information and Technical Services Director 
4. Trampas Tripp, Abandoned Mine Land Program Director (Acting) 
5. Clancy Green, District Services Director 
6. Tammy Sawatzky, Conservation Programs Director 
7.       Lisa Knauf Owen, Assistant Director 

 
17.  Next Meeting: Monday, November 7, 2022, Oklahoma Department of Agriculture  
       Board Room, 2800 N Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m. 

 
18.   Adjournment 

 
All items on this agenda, including but not limited to any agenda item concerning the adoption or approval of any 
resolution, contract, agreement, or any other item of business, are subject to revision or amendment, including 
additions and/or deletions, without exception. Any revision or amendments will be limited and rationally related to 
the topic of the agenda item. The Board may defer, strike, continue, table, and/or refer any agenda item to its Executive 
Director, staff, attorney, and/or refer back or appoint a committee for the purpose of gathering more information the 
Board may need to take action on any agenda item at a subsequent special or regular meeting of the Board.  















Voucher Fund Department Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

00066897 40000 3000002 9/7/2022 112,019.08                                         512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00066897 70000 3000002 9/7/2022 8,810.32                                              512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00066898 19201 3000002 9/7/2022 14,568.26                                            513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00066979 70000 3000002 9/14/2022 15,595.42                                            513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00066979 40000 3000002 9/14/2022 66,298.54                                            513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00066980 70000 3000002 9/14/2022 168.28                                                 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00066980 40000 3000002 9/14/2022 759.00                                                 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00066981 40000 3000002 9/14/2022 4,573.00                                              513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

222,791.90                                         Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

Administration

00066851 19301 1000001 8/31/2022 1,125.00                                              522150 LOUISIANA ASSOCIATION OF CONSERVATION DI
00066858 19301 1000001 9/6/2022 189.75                                                 521230 01 PAINTER,BRYAN EUGENE
00066868 19301 1000001 9/7/2022 8.06                                                     531180 BANCFIRST
00066899 19201 1000001 9/7/2022 77.52                                                   513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00066900 19201 1000001 9/7/2022 135.64                                                 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00066901 19201 1000001 9/7/2022 258.61                                                 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00066931 19301 1000001 9/9/2022 131.34                                                 522130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 1000001 9/9/2022 104.00                                                 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 1000001 9/9/2022 15.88                                                   536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 1000001 9/9/2022 278.97                                                 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 1000001 9/9/2022 463.06                                                 522130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066932 19301 1000001 9/12/2022 59.00                                                   521120 01 LAM III,JESS W
00066933 19301 1000001 9/12/2022 207.00                                                 521230 01 LAM III,JESS W
00066961 19201 1000001 9/13/2022 345.15                                                 521310 01 DAN HERALD
00066962 19301 1000001 9/13/2022 236.50                                                 521310 01 GARY CRAWLEY
00066963 19301 1000001 9/13/2022 50.00                                                   521310 01 ROBERT M PRIESS
00066964 19301 1000001 9/13/2022 142.50                                                 521310 01 CLAY FORST
00066965 19301 1000001 9/13/2022 220.00                                                 521310 01 SCOTTY JOE HERRIMAN
00066966 19301 1000001 9/13/2022 368.75                                                 521310 01 DAN HERALD
00066967 19301 1000001 9/13/2022 44.25                                                   521120 01 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R
00066968 19301 1000001 9/13/2022 69.50                                                   521210 01 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R
00066968 19301 1000001 9/13/2022 207.00                                                 521230 01 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R
00067004 25500 1000001 9/16/2022 11,660.00                                            554120 NATURE CONSERVANCY
PAYROLL 1000001 8,434.46                                              DIVISION PAYROLL - AUGUST SUPPLEMENTAL

24,831.94                                            Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance/Rehabilitation

00066851 19301 2000001 8/31/2022 450.00                                                 522150 LOUISIANA ASSOCIATION OF CONSERVATION DI
00066852 19301 2000001 9/6/2022 207.00                                                 521230 01 MARSHALL,TAYLOR M
00066853 19301 2000001 9/6/2022 73.75                                                   521120 01 PELLEY,JOHNNY H
00066854 19301 2000001 9/6/2022 191.75                                                 521120 01 PELLEY,JOHNNY H
00066855 19301 2000001 9/6/2022 206.50                                                 521120 MOORE,GEORGE F
00066879 19301 2000001 9/7/2022 411.34                                                 555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066880 40000 2000001 9/7/2022 3,500.00                                              555170 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00066902 19301 2000001 9/7/2022 314,775.78                                         543140 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
00066931 19301 2000001 9/9/2022 119.99                                                 515510 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 2000001 9/9/2022 2,203.96                                              522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 2000001 9/9/2022 60.15                                                   531350 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 2000001 9/9/2022 75.32                                                   531360 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 2000001 9/9/2022 124.54                                                 531370 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 2000001 9/9/2022 31.63                                                   531390 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 2000001 9/9/2022 159.98                                                 537150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066934 19201 2000001 9/13/2022 3,222.46                                              531380 USDA APHIS FSO ACCTG SERVICES
00066951 19301 2000001 9/13/2022 191.75                                                 555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
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Voucher Fund Department Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD Of AUGUST 31, 2022 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 21, 2022

00066952 19301 2000001 9/13/2022 99,668.95                                            555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066953 19301 2000001 9/13/2022 285.56                                                 555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066986 19301 2000001 9/15/2022 3,696.47                                              555170 08 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYROLL 2000001 3,597.57                                              DIVISION PAYROLL - AUGUST SUPPLEMENTAL

433,254.45                                         Watershed Operation & Maintenance/Rehabilitation

Field Services

00066859 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 3,611.98                                              555170 05 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066859 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 35.38                                                   555170 69 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066859 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 30.00                                                   555170 71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066860 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 3,562.25                                              555170 02 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066860 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 4,370.80                                              555170 05 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066860 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 250.00                                                 555170 63 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066860 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 93.00                                                   555170 70 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066860 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 26.50                                                   555170 70 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066860 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 138.87                                                 555170 71 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066861 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 4,271.09                                              555170 05 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066861 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 3,071.96                                              555170 07 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066862 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 3,072.35                                              555170 05 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066862 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 325.78                                                 555170 20 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066862 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 83.66                                                   555170 82 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066862 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 2,101.00                                              555170 84 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066863 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 2,784.69                                              555170 02 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066863 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 3,300.86                                              555170 05 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066863 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 101.17                                                 555170 26 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066864 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 3,943.54                                              554120 06 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066864 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 3,218.67                                              554120 05 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066864 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 448.00                                                 554120 80 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066864 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 125.47                                                 554120 82 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066865 19301 3000001 9/6/2022 2,555.20                                              555170 02 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066869 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 3,065.13                                              555170 07 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066869 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 386.37                                                 555170 36 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066869 40000 3000001 9/7/2022 139.83                                                 555170 86 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066869 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 101.00                                                 555170 63 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066869 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 55.46                                                   555170 69 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066869 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 41.73                                                   555170 71 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066870 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 568.39                                                 555170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066870 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 18.69                                                   555170 82 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066870 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 3,990.63                                              555170 08 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066870 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 2,964.68                                              555170 06 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066871 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 3,121.59                                              555170 05 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066871 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 36.08                                                   555170 71 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066871 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 80.20                                                   555170 82 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066872 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 28.75                                                   555170 69 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066873 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 28.75                                                   555170 69 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066874 19301 3000001 9/7/2022 60.00                                                   555170 72 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066918 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 141.31                                                 555170 71 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066918 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 3,072.22                                              555170 05 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066918 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 339.39                                                 555170 80 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066918 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 47.32                                                   555170 81 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066919 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 2,784.07                                              555170 07 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066919 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 581.31                                                 555170 12 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066920 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 3,264.38                                              555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066920 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 135.00                                                 555170 84 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066921 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 3,072.14                                              555170 05 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066921 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 3,944.30                                              555170 06 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066921 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 510.00                                                 555170 63 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066921 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 63.54                                                   555170 71 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066922 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 2,766.21                                              555170 05 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066922 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 142.63                                                 555170 68 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD Of AUGUST 31, 2022 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 21, 2022

00066922 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 1,455.43                                              555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066923 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 3,246.95                                              555170 05 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066923 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 173.22                                                 555170 71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066923 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 183.39                                                 555170 80 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066923 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 34.26                                                   555170 81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066923 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 58.39                                                   555170 82 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066924 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 3,832.50                                              555170 05 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066924 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 112.83                                                 555170 71 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066924 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 160.72                                                 555170 80 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066924 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 32.74                                                   555170 82 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066925 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 3,356.00                                              555170 05 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00066926 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 3,816.57                                              555170 05 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066926 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 329.44                                                 555170 80 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066926 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 36.64                                                   555170 81 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066926 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 240.82                                                 555170 82 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066927 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 3,660.47                                              555170 05 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066927 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 3,772.21                                              555170 06 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066927 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 35.00                                                   555170 82 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066927 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 269.13                                                 555170 94 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066928 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 3,763.75                                              555170 05 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066928 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 198.00                                                 555170 60 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066928 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 25.00                                                   555170 65 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066929 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 271.59                                                 555170 71 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066929 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 94.40                                                   555170 80 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066929 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 94.14                                                   555170 82 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066930 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 271.24                                                 555170 71 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066930 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 54.12                                                   555170 80 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066930 19301 3000001 9/8/2022 94.14                                                   555170 82 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066935 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,264.38                                              555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066935 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 250.98                                                 555170 37 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066935 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 112.50                                                 555170 69 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066936 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,044.67                                              555170 05 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066936 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 322.95                                                 555170 12 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066936 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 1,134.01                                              555170 84 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066936 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,687.73                                              555170 06 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066937 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,445.85                                              555170 05 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00066937 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 300.00                                                 555170 46 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00066937 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 330.75                                                 555170 60 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00066937 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 1,150.00                                              555170 61 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00066938 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,069.05                                              555170 05 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066938 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 173.75                                                 555170 69 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066938 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,522.60                                              555170 06 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066938 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 275.08                                                 555170 80 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066939 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 823.52                                                 555170 12 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00066939 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,501.08                                              555170 08 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00066939 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,187.71                                              555170 05 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00066939 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 250.00                                                 555170 63 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00066940 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 6,626.18                                              555170 05 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066940 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 30.00                                                   555170 71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066941 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 207.00                                                 555170 68 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066941 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 753.75                                                 555170 69 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066941 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 21.50                                                   555170 72 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066941 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 225.00                                                 555170 74 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066941 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 78.25                                                   555170 71 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066941 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 90.00                                                   555170 82 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066941 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 359.22                                                 555170 83 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066941 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 176.02                                                 555170 84 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066942 40000 3000001 9/13/2022 139.83                                                 555170 86 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00066943 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 67.02                                                   555170 26 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066943 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,372.07                                              555170 08 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066943 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 551.08                                                 555170 26 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066943 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 31.20                                                   555170 70 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00066943 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 59.99                                                   555170 71 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066943 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 55.81                                                   555170 80 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066944 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 4,282.82                                              555170 05 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066944 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 5,549.93                                              555170 06 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066944 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 319.50                                                 555170 65 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066944 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 106.25                                                 555170 69 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066944 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 16.10                                                   555170 72 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066945 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,645.96                                              555170 05 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066945 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 528.87                                                 555170 46 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066945 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 2,917.79                                              555170 07 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066946 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 4,271.09                                              555170 05 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066946 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 106.65                                                 555170 26 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066946 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,071.96                                              555170 07 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066946 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 1,200.00                                              555170 61 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066946 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 250.00                                                 555170 63 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066946 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 52.16                                                   555170 71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066947 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,376.19                                              555170 05 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066947 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 239.97                                                 555170 24 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066947 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,066.82                                              555170 08 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066947 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 237.55                                                 555170 71 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066947 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 1,216.36                                              555170 80 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066947 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 99.58                                                   555170 81 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066947 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 256.37                                                 555170 82 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066948 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 7.48                                                     555170 20 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066948 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 106.95                                                 555170 70 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066948 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 55.05                                                   555170 80 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066949 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 488.75                                                 555170 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066954 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 4,971.81                                              555170 05 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066954 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 4,829.21                                              555170 07 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066954 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 505.78                                                 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066954 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 2,765.25                                              555170 02 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066955 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 41.73                                                   555170 71 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066955 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,054.56                                              555170 08 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066956 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,060.30                                              555170 05 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066956 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 174.24                                                 555170 20 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066956 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 1,493.67                                              555170 12 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066956 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 59.40                                                   555170 26 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066956 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 168.80                                                 555170 30 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066956 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 115.31                                                 555170 71 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066956 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 701.79                                                 555170 80 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066956 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 105.04                                                 555170 81 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066956 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 120.95                                                 555170 82 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066956 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 12.10                                                   555170 83 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066957 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 568.39                                                 555170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066957 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 56.98                                                   555170 80 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066957 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,990.63                                              555170 08 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066957 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,316.31                                              555170 06 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066957 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 225.00                                                 555170 74 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066957 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 33.59                                                   555170 82 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066958 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,131.22                                              555170 05 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066958 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 283.66                                                 555170 20 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066958 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 147.50                                                 555170 69 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066958 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 1,682.00                                              555170 84 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066959 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 558.70                                                 555170 99 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066960 19301 3000001 9/13/2022 3,480.54                                              555170 05 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066983 19301 3000001 9/15/2022 3,480.91                                              555170 05 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066983 19301 3000001 9/15/2022 3,559.48                                              555170 08 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066984 19301 3000001 9/15/2022 3,399.29                                              555170 05 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066985 19301 3000001 9/15/2022 3,378.85                                              555170 05 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00066986 19301 3000001 9/15/2022 3,185.13                                              555170 02 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066986 19301 3000001 9/15/2022 338.64                                                 555170 46 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066986 19301 3000001 9/15/2022 4,388.15                                              555170 05 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00066986 40000 3000001 9/15/2022 139.83                                                 555170 86 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066986 19301 3000001 9/15/2022 1,980.76                                              555170 12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066996 19301 3000001 9/15/2022 186.00                                                 555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00066851 19301 3000005 8/31/2022 225.00                                                 522150 LOUISIANA ASSOCIATION OF CONSERVATION DI
00066856 19301 3000005 9/6/2022 189.75                                                 521230 01 GREEN,CLANCY J
00066931 19301 3000005 9/9/2022 9.59                                                     536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 3000005 9/9/2022 11.99                                                   541230 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 3000005 9/9/2022 2,379.95                                              537170 BANK OF AMERICA NA

253,414.87                                         Field Services

Abandoned Mine Reclamation

00066875 19301 4000001 9/7/2022 5.27                                                     555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066875 24500 4000001 9/7/2022 67.76                                                   555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066931 19301 4000001 9/9/2022 250.00                                                 531150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066997 19301 4000001 9/15/2022 73.03                                                   555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYROLL 4000001 15,714.02                                            DIVISION PAYROLL - AUGUST SUPPLEMENTAL

16,110.08                                            Abandoned Mine Reclamation

Water Quality

00066877 40000 5000001 9/7/2022 500.00                                                 555170 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00066878 40000 5000001 9/7/2022 1,267.49                                              555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066931 40000 5000001 9/9/2022 527.22                                                 537190 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 5000001 9/9/2022 34.80                                                   537310 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 5000001 9/9/2022 228.17                                                 541160 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 5000001 9/9/2022 1,367.16                                              541260 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 5000001 9/9/2022 192.00                                                 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 5000001 9/9/2022 1,477.46                                              522130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 5000001 9/9/2022 1,344.00                                              522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 5000001 9/9/2022 400.00                                                 522150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 5000001 9/9/2022 21.24                                                   531110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 5000001 9/9/2022 184.94                                                 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 5000001 9/9/2022 288.13                                                 537150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 5000001 9/9/2022 724.91                                                 537170 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066950 24500 5000001 9/13/2022 517.08                                                 555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066995 40000 5000001 9/15/2022 3,321.55                                              533180 HACH COMPANY
PAYROLL 5000001 18,739.77                                            DIVISION PAYROLL - AUGUST SUPPLEMENTAL

31,135.92                                            Water Quality

Wetlands

00066857 40000 5000002 9/6/2022 103.25                                                 521120 01 DVORETT,DANIEL A
00066917 40000 5000002 9/8/2022 3,084.88                                              541120 NTT DATA INC
00066917 40000 5000002 9/8/2022 371.98                                                 541120 NTT DATA INC
00066917 40000 5000002 9/8/2022 233.71                                                 536130 NTT DATA INC
00066931 40000 5000002 9/9/2022 93.00                                                   522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
PAYROLL 5000002 4,935.22                                              DIVISION PAYROLL - AUGUST SUPPLEMENTAL

8,822.04                                              Wetlands

Cost Share - Locally Led

00066876 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 3,000.00                                              555170 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066881 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 3,000.00                                              555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066883 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 1,515.00                                              555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066884 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 3,030.00                                              555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066885 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 1,250.00                                              555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00066886 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 1,250.00                                              555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066887 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 3,030.00                                              555170 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 20
00066888 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 5,000.00                                              555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00066889 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 4,000.00                                              555170 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066890 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 2,815.56                                              555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066891 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 11,213.22                                            555170 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00066892 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 7,500.00                                              555170 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066893 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 3,000.00                                              555170 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066894 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 14,837.50                                            555170 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00066895 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 2,500.00                                              555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00066896 25000 5000004 9/7/2022 1,200.00                                              555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066903 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 9,385.50                                              555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066904 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 1,515.00                                              555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066905 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 8,000.00                                              555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066906 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 12,000.00                                            555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066907 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 10,699.88                                            555170 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00066908 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 2,784.80                                              555170 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066909 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 2,615.62                                              555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066910 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 3,495.20                                              555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066912 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 6,000.00                                              555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066913 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 4,000.00                                              555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066914 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 5,000.00                                              555170 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066915 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 3,872.61                                              555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066916 25000 5000004 9/8/2022 4,000.00                                              555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066987 25000 5000004 9/15/2022 3,230.00                                              555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066988 25000 5000004 9/15/2022 3,872.61                                              555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066989 25000 5000004 9/15/2022 3,000.00                                              555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066990 25000 5000004 9/15/2022 4,804.97                                              555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066991 25000 5000004 9/15/2022 2,500.00                                              555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066992 25000 5000004 9/15/2022 3,030.00                                              555170 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 20
00066993 25000 5000004 9/15/2022 2,316.60                                              555170 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00066998 25000 5000004 9/15/2022 8,229.81                                              555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066999 25000 5000004 9/15/2022 5,505.00                                              555170 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00067000 25000 5000004 9/15/2022 2,482.86                                              555170 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00067001 25000 5000004 9/15/2022 2,500.00                                              555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00067002 25000 5000004 9/15/2022 3,030.00                                              555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00067003 25000 5000004 9/16/2022 4,328.57                                              555170 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

190,340.31                                         Cost Share - Locally Led

Cost Share - Illinois River

00066882 25000 5000006 9/7/2022 5,000.00                                              555170 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00066911 25000 5000006 9/8/2022 4,444.24                                              555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9,444.24                                              Cost Share - Illinois River

Office of Geographic & Tech Services

00066931 19301 6000001 9/9/2022 727.96                                                 522110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 6000001 9/9/2022 119.00                                                 522150 64 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066994 40000 6000001 9/15/2022 1,285.00                                              515660 62 MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL INC
00066994 40000 6000001 9/15/2022 1,136.00                                              515660 62 MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL INC
00066994 40000 6000001 9/15/2022 7,128.00                                              515660 62 MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL INC

10,395.96                                            Office of Geographic & Tech Services

ISD Data Processing

00066867 40000 8800010 9/7/2022 105.00                                                 515360 KOCH COMMUNICATIONS LLC
00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 21.99                                                   541230 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 600.00                                                 531130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
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00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 28.03                                                   531130 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 97.28                                                   531130 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 24500 8800010 9/9/2022 2,727.00                                              541120 62 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 83.69                                                   531130 11 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 24500 8800010 9/9/2022 327.52                                                 531130 21 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 235.98                                                 531130 51 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 500.00                                                 531130 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 97.32                                                   531130 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19102 8800010 9/9/2022 18.55                                                   531130 45 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19102 8800010 9/9/2022 46.59                                                   531130 41 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 8800010 9/9/2022 229.52                                                 533220 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 8800010 9/9/2022 46.58                                                   531130 41 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 8800010 9/9/2022 18.55                                                   531130 45 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 8800010 9/9/2022 1,313.00                                              541120 64 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 55.65                                                   531130 11 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 19301 8800010 9/9/2022 327.39                                                 531130 21 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 359.99                                                 541120 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 62.60                                                   531130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 235.92                                                 531130 51 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00066931 40000 8800010 9/9/2022 162.24                                                 536140 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA

7,700.39                                              ISD Data Processing

1,208,242.10                                      Total Claims Paid
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Administration

Broiles Mitch 8/3/2022 $463.06 PIKEPASS REBILLS 1000-40000 1000001-NP000 522113 Payment of agency Pikepass account for  August  2022 invoice
Brookins Kendall 8/3/2022 $109.72 EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 522131 Commission Meeting, Gary Crawley, 1 night, State rate
Brookins Kendall 8/19/2022 ($5.72) EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 522131 EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA - Refund
Green Clancy 8/25/2022 $15.88 AMZN Mktp US 8O0N62UE3 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 536140 Amazon - purchase ink ribbon for invoice numbering machine
Porter Paige 8/29/2022 $131.34 CROWNE PLAZA BATON ROUGE 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 522130 1 night  hotel CROWNE PLAZA BATON ROUGE- L. Knauf Owen
Porter Paige 8/26/2022 $92.99 LA QUINTA INN AND SUITES 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 522131 1 night hotel Elk City LA QUINTA INN AND SUITES - L. Knauf Owen
Porter Paige 8/26/2022 $92.99 LA QUINTA INN AND SUITES 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 522131 1 night hotel Elk City LA QUINTA INN AND SUITES - T. Lam
Porter Paige 8/26/2022 $92.99 LA QUINTA INN AND SUITES 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 522131 1 night hotel Elk City LA QUINTA INN AND SUITES - B. Painter

$993.25 Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance/Rehabilitation

Porter Paige 8/1/2022 $119.99 CANVA  I03497-3722813 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 515510 Digital design platform Canva  Pro I03497-3722813
Porter Paige 8/8/2022 $104.00 HILTON GARDEN INN OKC AI 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 522131 1 night HILTON GARDEN INN  Women In Ag Conference
Porter Paige 8/17/2022 $159.98 AMZN Mktp US U59QJ67E3 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 537150 2 coleman coolers for outside watershed event
Porter Paige 8/17/2022 $31.63 AMZN Mktp US U59QJ67E3 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 531390 1 32G memory card & 1 card reader
Porter Paige 8/22/2022 $40.27 PSO TELPAY 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 531370 Utility service for Clinton Shop. PSO
Porter Paige 8/22/2022 $288.00 HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 522131 3 night hotel HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES Okmulgee- J. Pelley
Porter Paige 8/22/2022 $288.00 HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 522131 3 night hotel Okmulgee HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES - C. Pyka
Porter Paige 8/22/2022 $37.87 OKLAHOMANATURALGAS 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 531360 Utility service for Pauls Valley Shop.
Porter Paige 8/22/2022 $84.27 OG&E/USPAYMENTSBILLPAY 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 531370 Utility service Pauls Valley Shop OG&E
Porter Paige 8/22/2022 $288.00 HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 522131 3 night hotel Okmulgee -G. Moore
Porter Paige 8/22/2022 $288.00 HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 522131 3 night hotel Okmulgee - R. Adams
Porter Paige 8/22/2022 $288.00 HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 522131 3 night hotel Okmulgee - T. Harrison
Porter Paige 8/22/2022 $288.00 HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 522131 3 night hotel Okmulgee  - T. Drennan
Porter Paige 8/22/2022 $37.45 OKLAHOMANATURALGAS 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 531360 Utility Service for Clinton Shop 
Porter Paige 8/26/2022 $92.99 LA QUINTA INN AND SUITES 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 522131 1 night hotel Elk City  - P. Porter
Porter Paige 8/26/2022 $92.99 LA QUINTA INN AND SUITES 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 522131 1 night hotel Elk City  - T. Marshall
Porter Paige 8/26/2022 $92.99 LA QUINTA INN AND SUITES 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 522131 1 night hotel Elk City- T. Sawatzky
Porter Paige 8/26/2022 $92.99 LA QUINTA INN AND SUITES 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 522131 1 night hotel Elk City  - J.Pelley
Porter Paige 8/29/2022 $60.15 TPG PaulsValleyUtilities 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 531350 Utility service Pauls Valley Shop 

$2,775.57 Watershed Operation & Maintenance/Rehabilitation

Field Services

Horinek Michael 8/10/2022 $759.95 TWO RIVERS COOP (NEW 1000-40000 3000005-NP000 537170 Corn For Trapping
Green Clancy 8/8/2022 $11.99 AMZN Mktp US W50KR4V33 1000-19301 3000005-NP000 541230 iPhone case for agency cell phone for Area 3 Dist. Coordinator
Green Clancy 8/19/2022 $9.59 AMZN Mktp US 0W2RC1E63 1000-19301 3000005-NP000 536130 binder zipper pouches for vehicle log books (5-pack)
Raasch Tanner 8/1/2022 $540.00 COOP SERVICES INC 1000-40000 3000005-NP000 537170 COOP SERVICES INC - Purchase of Corn
Raasch Tanner 8/31/2022 $540.00 COOP SERVICES INC 1000-40000 3000005-NP000 537170 COOP SERVICES INC - Corn for Hog Traps (HOG)
Raasch Tanner 8/31/2022 $540.00 COOP SERVICES INC 1000-40000 3000005-NP000 537170 COOP SERVICES INC - Corn for Hog Traps (HOG)

$2,401.53 Field Services

Abandoned Mine Reclamation

Ireton Dianne 8/11/2022 $250.00 NATIONALASSOCIATION AMLP 1000-19301 4000001-NP000 531150 NATIONALASSOCIATION AMLP - publication fee

$250.00 Abandoned Mine Reclamation

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PURCHASE CARD TRANSACTIONS

August, 2022
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PURCHASE CARD TRANSACTIONS

August, 2022

Water Quality

Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 8/4/2022 $12.44 EUREKA WATER COMPANY 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536140 Drinking water for main office employees and guests (IDC)
Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 8/5/2022 $691.02 HILTON HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522130 Hotel Meg Greski (349341) in Denver, CO on 7/31/22-8/3/22 (22-6)

Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 8/5/2022 $200.00 AGRS AGRILIFE RES-MKT 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522150
Registration for Watershed Based Planning Short Course for Maryanne 
Dantzler-Kyer (241435) 8/29-9/1/2022 Bandera, TX (22-6)

Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 8/5/2022 $200.00 AGRS AGRILIFE RES-MKT 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522150
Registration for Watershed Based Planning Short Course for Rebecca 
Bond (338193) on 8/28-9/1/2022 in Bandera, TX (22-8)

Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 8/9/2022 $268.99 AMZN Mktp US YL6TU3II3 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537150 AMZN Mktp US YL6TU3II3 - Drill and drill bits for soil sampling (22-6)
Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 8/11/2022 $21.24 NICHOLS HILLS PACK AND SH 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 531110 NICHOLS HILLS PACK AND SH - WQ Shipping Costs (22-6)
Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 8/12/2022 $19.75 4TE QUALITY WATER BY CULL 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536140 Drinking water for Bristow staff and guests (22-7)
Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 8/18/2022 $34.80 AMZN Mktp US ZX0KH9GA3 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537310 Dash cover for the office Toyota Camry (22-6)
Miller Candice 8/5/2022 $96.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 C.Miller-191166; 1 Night-GSA Rate; Holiday Inn-Tahlequah
Miller Candice 8/15/2022 $499.45 CENTENNIAL HOTEL 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522130 C.Miller-191166; 5Nights-GSA Rate;Spokane, Washington
Miller Candice 8/22/2022 $96.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 C.Miller-191166; 1 Night-GSA Rate; Holiday Inn-Poteau
Miller Candice 8/22/2022 $96.00 HOMES TO SUITES BY HILTON 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522130 C.Miller-191166; 1 Night-GSA Rate; Home2 - Tulsa
Miller Candice 8/22/2022 $96.00 HOMES TO SUITES BY HILTON 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522130 C.Miller-191166; 1 Night-GSA Rate; Home2 - Tulsa
Miller Candice 8/29/2022 $96.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Hotel Reservation on 8/24/2022 in McAlester, OK (22-8)
Ramming Jason 8/4/2022 $96.00 TRAVELODGE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 1 nt in woodward for Jason r, and jake s for rb sampling
Ramming Jason 8/17/2022 $1,131.20 HACH COMPANY 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 541260 HACH COMPANY - replacement turbidimeter
Ramming Jason 8/23/2022 $5.00 LOVE'S #16 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 LOVE'S #16 - ice for samples
Ramming Jason 8/24/2022 $4.68 PHILLIPS 66 - HUTCH108 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 PHILLIPS 66 - HUTCH108 - ice for sample
Ramming Jason 8/25/2022 $96.00 TRAVELODGE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 1 nt in woodward for Jason r, jake s and jake L for rb sampling
Ramming Jason 8/29/2022 $172.93 TFS FISHERSCI ECOM HUS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190  pH and conductivity standards
Ramming Jason 8/29/2022 $247.32 TFS FISHERSCI ECOM HUS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 pH and conductivity standards
Ramming Jason 8/31/2022 $47.39 TFS FISHERSCI ECOM HUS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 pH standard
Ramming Jason 8/31/2022 $235.96 HACH COMPANY 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 541260 HACH COMPANY - hardness test kit
Ramming Jason 8/31/2022 $3.38 PHILLIPS 66 - HUTCHS 128 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 PHILLIPS 66 - HUTCHS 128 - ice for samples
Shaw Kim 8/1/2022 $108.96 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Kim Shaw - 1 night 7/28/2022 - GSA Rate -Tahlequah
Shaw Kim 8/1/2022 ($12.96) HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Kim Shaw Tahlequah - Credit, reimbursed for taxes
Shaw Kim 8/5/2022 $96.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Kim Shaw - one night, Aug 2nd - GSA Rate - Tahlequah
Shaw Kim 8/22/2022 $96.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Kim Shaw -  Poteau, 1 night - 8/18-19/2022, GSA rate
Shaw Kim 8/29/2022 $96.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Kim Shaw - McAlester - one night , Aug 24th - GSA Rate
Swanson Jake 8/9/2022 $10.00 LOVE'S #28 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB 2.5 Water Samples
Swanson Jake 8/10/2022 $10.00 LOVE'S #1 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB 2.5 Water Samples
Swanson Jake 8/17/2022 $4.58 CONOCO - JIFFY TRIP 140 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB 2.5 Water Samples
Swanson Jake 8/23/2022 $5.00 LOVE'S #15 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB 2.5 Water Samples
Swanson Jake 8/24/2022 $5.00 LOVE'S #16 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB 2.5 Water Samples
Swanson Jake 8/26/2022 $11.94 PHILLIPS 66 - ASAP GENERA 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB 2.5 Water Samples
Tramell Brooks 8/1/2022 $33.72 TFS FISHERSCI ECOM HUS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537170 6 - small straight forceps
Tramell Brooks 8/1/2022 $66.98 TFS FISHERSCI ECOM HUS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537170 6 - lab wash bottles
Tramell Brooks 8/8/2022 $363.29 TFS FISHERSCI ECOM HUS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537170 500 Scintillation vials with caps
Tramell Brooks 8/18/2022 $260.92 DUAL MANUFACTURING CO 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537170 4 certified 500micron brass sieves
Tramell Brooks 8/23/2022 $19.14 Amazon.com CZ8TN5643 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537150 Aluminum cutting circular saw blade
Tramell Brooks 8/29/2022 $152.75 STAPLES 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536140 Office supplies
Zawalski Becky 8/1/2022 $96.00 BEST WESTERN HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Lodging for C. Cheadle for 1 night at Best Western Madill
Zawalski Becky 8/5/2022 $96.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Lodging for 1 night for B. Zawalski at Tahlequah